
Miami East Bus Routes K-12  

 

All routes start approx. 6:15 am to 6:20 am 

 

Bus #26  Mrs. Cushard                          

• Starting East of Casstown on St. Rt. 55 3015 St. Rt.55    6:20 am 

• Cross Sayers Rd. 2185, 2008,1996 St. Rt. 55        6:25 am 

• South on St. Rt. 202, East on Old Staunton Rd.     6:28 am 

• South on Lefevre Rd. 1800 block 

• Left on Gaier Rd. 520,536,1990       6:33 am 

• Woodcliffe 2036, 2021, 1925, 1919,1965      6:35 am 

• Back to Lefevre Rd. Picking up all the 2000 block & 3000 block  6:40 am 

• Continue on Lefevre Picking up the 4000, 5000 & 6000 block  6:45 to 6:50 am 

• North on Hufford Rd. 

• West on McCandliss Rd. 4418        7:00 am   

• North on Childrens Home Rd.       

• West on St. Rt. 55          7:05 am 

• North on Casstown Sidney Rd. 

• East on Burton---Picking up all of Burton      7:10 am 

 

 

 

Bus #25 Mrs. Howell                            

• First Stop at 6518 Snyder Rd.        6:20 am 

• South on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 8515     6:24 am 

• South on Alcony Conover Rd. 7000 Block      6:27 am 

• Group Stop @ First St.          6:34 am 

o Picking up- Church St., Franklin St. & 7605,7610 Alcony 

• East on Peterson Rd.          6:36 am 

• North on Bollinger Rd. picking up 5330 & 5835     6:38 am 

• West on Loy Rd.          6:40 am 

• South on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 5821, 3000& 2000 Block  6:45 am  

• East on St. Rt. 55 8085 to 8990 block       6:52 am 

• Proceed through Christiansburg and North on Bollinger Rd.  6:45 am 

o 2000 & 3000 block 

• West on Troy Urbana Rd. 8000 Block      6:55 am 

• North on Alcony Conover Rd. 4000 Block      7:00 am 

• East on Peterson  picking up 7611 & 7480      7:05 am 

• South on Sodom Ballou Rd. picking up 4850     7:08 am 

• West on Troy Urbana Rd. picking up 6118      7:13 am 

 

 



 

 

Bus #20 Mrs.Knoop              

• Starting on Burr Oak New Hope Rd. picking up 6000 & 7000 block  6:20 am 

• Cross over  US 36--North on Burr Oak New Hope Rd.  8000 block  6:30 am 

o Turning around 

• East on US Rt 36          6:35 am 

• South on Sodom Ballou Rd. picking up 7000 block    6:40 am 

• East on Loy Rd picking up 7000, 8000 blocks     6:45 am 

• North on Bollinger Rd. picking up 6000, 7000 blocks    6:50 am 

• West on US 36  picking up 7063 , 6000 block     6:58 am 

• Proceed to Fletcher- Group Stop at Municipal Building:   7:04 am 

o 64 Church St.  12 E. Main St. 78 & 75 N. Walnut 

o 200 Jackson  52, 64 North  100-300 W. Main St. 

 

• West on US 36 picking up 4000 block      7:07 am 

• South on Casstown Sidney Rd.  picking up 6000 block    7:10 am 

• East on Loy Rd. picking up 3000 block      7:12 am 

 

 

 

 

Bus #18 Mr. Knoop        

• South on Casstown Sidney Rd. picking up 5000 Block    6:25am 

• East on Peterson Rd.  

• West on Peterson Rd picking up the 3805 and turning around  6:30 am 

• Continue West on Peterson Rd. picking up the rest of 3000, 2000,  6:35 am 

• North on Union Shelby Rd. turning around at 5335    6:40 am 

• West on Peterson Rd. picking up 1565  to 167     6:45 am  

• South on Troy Sidney Rd. picking up 4000 block     6:50 am 

• East on Rusk Rd. 

• Cross over Stringtown Rd.  picking up 1300 and 1400 blocks   6:53 am 

• South on Deweese Rd. picking up 3945 to3325 block and #2318  6:55 am 

• Cross over Troy Urbana Rd. 

• North on Hunters Ridge—Group Stop at: 1781 Hunters Ridge  7:10 am 

o 1700 Block of Hunters Ridge 

• Second Group stop at—1869 Hunters Ridge     7:12 am 

o 1800 Block of Hunters Ridge & 1500 Block of Michael Dr. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus # 16 Mrs.Pemberton              

• Starting on Polecat. Picking up all of Polecat to Piqua Troy Rd. 

• Starting on Piqua Troy Rd. picking up 2700 block    6:25 am 

• Proceeding to 5 way stop sign. South on Troy Sidney Rd. 

• East on Knollwood. South on Piqua Troy.  

• West on Woodhaven picking up 125 & 25 block     6:30 am 

• North on Troy Sidney Rd. 

• East on Knollwood picking up 60, 80 & 100 block    6:33 am 

• South on Piqua Troy Rd. 

• Left on Stringtown Rd. picking up 2700 block     6:35 am 

• Left on Crestwood. Left on Valleyview pick up 300 block   6:38 am 

• North on Stringtown Rd. picking up 2800, 3700, 4000 blocks   6:42 am 

• West on Peterson Rd. 

• South on Orbison Rd. picking up 4890 thru 4525     6:50 am 

• East on Rusk Rd. 

• South on Troy Sidney Rd. picking up 3080       

• South on Piqua Troy Rd. picking up 2500 block     6:55 am 

• Proceeding to Shaftsbury Group stop @ 827 Shaftsbury   7:05 am 

o Picking up 803, 827, 749 , 636 Shaftsbury 

 

• Proceed to Loxley Ln. Group Stop @ 676 Loxley    7:10 am 

o Picking up  600, 700 blocks of Loxley 

o 900 block of Crossbow 

 

 

Bus #06 Mrs. Paulus      

• Heading South on Dayton Brandt Rd.      6:25 am 

• West on St. Rt. 41picking up 8000 Block     6:30 am  

• North on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 895, 373 & turning around      6:35 am 

• West on St. Rt. 41 picking up  7000 blocks     6:38 am 

• North on St. Rt. 201 picking up #185 thru 680 Blocks   6:40 am 

• West on Lefevre Rd. 

• North on Weddle Rd. picking up 600 block     6:45 am 

• East on Casstown Clark Rd. pick up 6000, 7000 and 8,000 Blocks 6:50 am 

• North on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 1,000 Block   7:05 am 

• West on St. Rt. 55 picking up to Casstown     7:10 am 

• Stop at Corner of Addison & Lafayette Group Stop   7:15 am 

o 100’s Lafayette      100’s Franklin St.      300 & 200 Addison 

o 8 thru 21 Addison St.      100 & 200 Center St. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Bus #15 May       

• First Stop @ 10895 Lena Palestine Rd. 2nd stop 10595    6:20 am 

• West on Snodgrass Rd picking up 8545 & 8540     6:25 am 

• North on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 10810 

• North on St. Rt. 589  picking up 9345      6:30 am 

• East on Snyder Rd. picking up 7,000 block      6:35 am 

• Cross over Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 9,000 & 8,000 block  6:38 am 

• North on Lena Palestine Rd. picking up 9,000 block    6:45 am 

o Turnaround 

• East on Snyder Rd.—South on Elm Tree Rd. 

• West on US 36 picking up 8,000 block      6:50 am 

• North on Church St.  picking up 8440      6:55 am 

• South on Lena Palestine Group Stop: 8,000 block     6:57 am 

• West on US 36 

• South on Lostcreek Shelby Rd. picking up 7211 then Turn Around  7:08 am 

• West on US 36 

• South on Walnut St. Group Stop @ Church      7:12 am 

o 23 Water St.---all of West First St.—95 to 200 block of Walnut St 

• Continue South on St. Rt. 589 picking up 6000. 5000, 4,000 Block  7:15 am 

 

 

Bus #04 Deweese      

• First Stop at 6490 Fairview Rd.       6:20 am 

• Heading West on Loy Rd.  pick up 400 thru 600 blocks    6:22 am 

• South on Troy Sidney Rd. 5000 block      6:35 am 

• West on Peterson Rd. picking up #165      6:40 am 

• South on Piqua Troy Rd. picking up 4000 block     6:45 am 

• East on Rusk Rd. picking up 4040 Orbison and turning around   6:48 am 

• West on Rusk picking up #633        6:49 am 

• South on Piqua Troy Rd. picking up 3000 Block     6:55 am 

• West on Eldean Rd. pick up #633   turning around    6:58 am  

• South on Troy Sidney Rd. picking up 2000 block     7:00 am  

• Proceed to Shaftsbury going west on Sherwood Group Stop @ 708 7:08 am 

o Picking up all of Sherwood East of Shaftsbury 

o 800 block of Crossbow 

• North on Arrow with group stop @ 919 Arrow Dr. 

o Picking up all of Arrow Dr. 

 



Bus #07 Mrs. Hahn                   

• First stop @ 1069 Knoop Rd.        6:20 am 

• East on St. Rt 41          6:23 am 

• South on Childrens Home Rd. pick up 600 thru 2000 Turning around          6:25 am 

• East on Walnut Grove Rd. picking up 3000, 4000 & 5,000 block   6:30 am 

• South on Gearhart Rd. Picking up 2000 block     6:33 am 

• East on Tipp Elizabeth Rd.  picking up 6000 block    6:35 am 

• North on St. Rt. 201 picking up 2000 & 1500, 1900 block   6:40 am 

• West on St. Rt. 41 picking up 6000, 5000 blocks     6:45 am 

• North on Hufford Rd.         6:55 am 

• Continue to Casstown Clark Rd North. Picking up 5000 & 4000 block 7:00 am 

• Group Stop at: Lafayette & Cross St. Casstown     7:05 am 

o 107 Center St., 105 Franklin St., 1-7 Franklin 

o 1-6 Lafayette 

• Cross Main St. heading West on St. Rt. 55 picking up 3905   7:08 am 

• North on Casstown Sidney Rd. picking up 1000, 2000 & 3000 blocks 7:10 am 

 

 

 

Bus #17 Mrs. Bishop                  

• Heading West on Loy Rd. picking up 2000,1000, 900 & 800 Blocks    6:25 am 

• South on Stringtown Rd. picking up 5000 block       6:30 am 

• East on Peterson Rd.           6:35 am 

• South on Deweese Rd. Picking up 4000, Block       6:40 am 

• East on Rusk Rd. Picking up 1718 , 2000, & 3,000 Blocks     6:45 am  

• North on Casstown Sidney Rd. Picking up 4,000 Block & Turn around   6:48 am      

• West on Troy Urbana Rd.  picking up 3000, 2000 1000 blocks    6:50 am 

• South on Saratoga  Group Stop before Hunter Ct. picking up all Hunter Ct.    6:55 am 

• North on Paradise Trail Picking up all of Paradise Tr. @ #1733     6:55 am 

• Travel West on Troy Urbana to Halifax         7:00 am 

• Right on  Barrington Rd.           7:03 am 

o Group stop at yellow hydrant between Windmill & Halifax 

o Picking up: All of Barrington, Windmill & Walton 

o Right on Halifax picking up all of Halifax and Walton Ct. 

o Left on Cole Harbor picking up all of Cole Harbor Group Stop at 1238    7:05 am 

 

• Head West on Troy Urbana Rd. after crossing Casstown Sidney Rd. pick up: 

o 1190 & 4010 Troy Urbana Rd       7:10 am 

 

 

 

 

 



 Bus #10 Mrs. McCuistion     

• First Stops at 7685,7285 and 7175 Wlanut Grove Rd.    6:20 am 

• Travel south on Gearhart Rd. picking up 3000 Block    6:23 am 

• West on Elizabeth Bethel Rd.        6:25 am 

• North on Rudy Rd. picking up 3000 block       6:30 am 

• West on Tipp Elizabeth Rd. picking up 4000 block    6:35 am 

• North on St. Rt. 202 picking up 2000 block      6:40 am 

• West on Ebberts Rd. picking up 2000 block     6:42 am 

• Continue North on St. Rt. 202 picking up 1318     6:45 am 

• Cross St. Rt. 41 picking up 500 to 100 to 90 blocks    6:48 am 

• East on Old Staunton Rd.  picking up 1590 thru  1928    6:50 am 

• South on St. Rt. 202  

• East on St. Rt. 41 picking up 1900 to 3000 blocks     6:55 am 

• North on Childrens Home Rd. picking up 15 to 1300 blocks   7:05 am 

• Proceed to Group Stop in Castown at Holly’s Café    7:15 am 

o 20 W. Alley , 1 & 106 Washington, 1 thru 109 N. Main St. 

o 5 Center S  

 

 

Bus #12 Mrs. Godsey:       

• West on Tipp Elizabeth Rd. Picking up 5000 block TA / 5505   6:25 am 

• South on Behnam Rd. ----West on Rudy Rd.     6: 30 am 

• North on Tipp Elizabeth Rd.   picking up 4684     6:35 am 

• North on Rudy Rd. picking up 2705 thru 2335     6:37 am 

• East on Walnut Grove Rd.        6:40 am 

• North on Hufford Rd. picking up 1480       6:42 am 

• West on St. Rt. 41           6:45 am 

• South on Hickory Hollow Stop @ 840 Hickory Hollow     6:48 am 

o Picking up 4500 Cedar Cove 

• East on Shaggy Bark Group stop @ 1933       6:50 am 

o Picking up 1909 thru 1948 Shaggy Bark 

• North on Shaggy Bark picking up 1800 to 1770      6:51 am 

• West on St. Rt. 41 picking up 4000 Block       6:53 am 

• North on Sayers Rd. picking up 3081 thru 1472      6:55 am 

• West on Cathcart Rd.           7:00 am 

• South west on Troy Urbana Rd. to Saratoga  

o Group Stop on Right before Michael Dr. picking up 1420-1476 of Michael 

Drive. 

• Proceed to Todd Lane Group Stop        7:10 am 

o 1300 & 1400 Michael Ct.              1300 to1200’s Todd lane 

 

 



 

 

Bus #05 Slone:       

• Start at Miami East School parking lot      6:20 am 

• Proceed North on State Route 589 

• East on Loy Rd. 

• North on Lostcreek Shelby Rd. 

• West on US 36  picking up 4895       6:40 am 

• South on State Route 589 

• West on Peterson Rd.         6:48 am 

• South on Deweese Rd. Pick up 4500      6:52 am 

• Proceed to Piqua Troy Rd. 

• South on Piqua Troy Rd.        

• Left on Loxley Dr. Group Stop @559 Loxley 

o Picking up 559-599 Loxley / 1012 Haverhill  / 669-686 Whitechurch Way 

• Left on Govenors          6:58 am 

o Group Stop at 800 Govenors Picking up: 

▪ 800 Block of Govenors 

▪ 718 Sherwood 

▪ 900 Govenors 

• Left on Sherwood 

• Right on Shaftsbury         7:00 am 

o Group Stop at 862 Shaftsbury Picking up: 

▪ 698 Sherwood 

▪ 862 & 900, 907, 924 Shaftsbury 

• Proceed to 736 Shaftsbury        7:01 am 

• Left on Sherwood           

• Right on Arrow Dr. 

• Right on Loxley Dr.   Group Stop @ 556 Loxley Picking up:   7:04 am 

o 506-556 Loxley Dr. 

o 900 Block of Haverhill Dr. 

• Right on Piqua Troy Rd. 

• Left on Troy Urbana Rd. 

• Proceed to school. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus #27 Mrs. Kiesewetter       

• First stop 9518 Casstown Fletcher       6:25 am 

• East on Miami Shelby Rd. picking up 6000 block / Turning around  6:33 am 

• South on Burr Oak New Hope Rd.  picking up 10,000 thru 9,000 blocks 6:34 am 

• East on Snyder Rd. picking up 5000 block      6:36 am 

• South on Lostcreek Shelby Rd. picking up 9000 & 8000 block   6:45 am 

• West on US 36 picking up 4800 block      6:48 am 

• North on Casstown Fletcher Rd.        6:50 am 

o Picking up 5000 block 

• West on Snyder Rd. picking up 4000 & 3000 block    6:52 am 

• North on Casstown Sidney Rd. picking up 9000 block    6:55 am 

• East on Snodgrass Rd. picking up 3000 & 4000 block    6:58 am 

• North on Casstown Fletcher Rd. Picking up 10,000 block    

• West on Miami Shelby Rd. picking up 4200 block     

• South on Casstown Sidney Rd.       7:00 am 

• East on US 36---Proceed into Fletcher 

• Group Stop @ Park         7:05 am 

o 100 block of First St. , 100 block of E. Main St. 

o 90 thru 200 block of S. Walnut St. & 12 E. Third St. 

• Proceed to Group Stop at 407 Walnut St.      7:08 am 

o 300, 400,& 500 Block of Walnut St. 

o  400 & 500 Block Cherry St. 

o 20’s & 30’s of Fifth St. 

o 100 Block of 7th St. 

• East on Loy Rd.  picking up 4883       7:10 am 

• South on Lostcreek Shelby Rd. picking up  5000 & 4000 blocks  7:12 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus #02 Mr. Godsey       

• East on Tipp Elizabeth Rd. picking up 8400 block / turning around  6:25 am 

• South on Dayton Brandt Rd. 

• West on Widener Rd. picking up 7000 Block     6:30 am 

• North on St. Rt. 201 

• East on Tipp Elizabeth Rd.  Picking up 7000 Block    6:35 am 

• North on Dayton Brandt Rd. picking up 2475     6:38 am 

• West on Walnut Gove Rd.        6:40 am 

• North on Alcony Conover Rd. picking up 1700 -1303 block   6:42 am 

• East on Mill Rd. picking up all of Mill rd       6:44 am 

• South on Sanders picking up all of Sanders and turning around—going back to Mill Rd. 

• East on Mill Rd.          6:48 am 

• Left on Dayton Brandt Rd. picking up 1140     6:50 am 

• Left on  St. Rt. 41          6:51 am 

• North on St. Rt. 201 pick up 230 thru 1445      6:55 am 

• West on St. Rt. 55          7:00 am 

• North on Rugged Hill Rd. picking up 2000 & 3730 block   7:05 am 

• West on Troy Urbana Rd. picking up 5000 block     7:15 am 

            


